No. 4, Jifeng Road, Wufeng District, Taichung City, Taiwan. TEL:+86-852-51245795 www.cda-cap.com E-MAIL: zfw@cda-cap.tw
Specifications are subject to change without notice.Should a safety or technical concern arise regarding the product,
please be sure to contact our sales offices or agents immediately. Spec. Date:2022-08-17
● Consumer electronics, Ride thru power support, Back up
power,Stand alone or augment existing,energy/power
sourceexisting.
● -40℃ to +65℃@6.0V Balanced, 5.5V Unbalanced
● -40℃ to +85℃@5.0V Balanced, 4.6V Unbalanced

Power
Density
(W/Kg)
Maximum
Energy
(W.h)
Energy
Density
(Wh/kg)ФWxDxL
(mm)
ESRAC
(1kHz/mΩ)
ESRDC
(mΩ)
6.0V Series-Connected SuperCapacitors Modules(Miniaturized)
CSP-6R0L104R-TW 6.0 0.1 10*5*12 900 1800 0.10 0.25 0.001 1108 0.0005 0.846
CSP-6R0L124R-TW 6.0 0.12 9*4*12 2000 3600 0.09 0.19 0.001 785 0.0005 0.455
CSP-6R0L224R-TW 6.0 0.22 10*5*14 900 1700 0.15 0.44 0.002 1108 0.0011 0.846
CSP-6R0L224R-TWX 6.0 0.22 13*7*14 400 800 0.18 0.60 0.006 3025 0.0011 1.16
CSP-6R0L474R-TWQ 6.0 0.47 9*4*27 1100 1800 0.18 0.54 0.003 2265 0.0022 1.78
CSP-6R0L504R-TWX 6.0 0.5 13*7*14 400 800 0.16 0.66 0.006 2499 0.0025 1.36
CSP-6R0L155R-TWQ 6.0 1.5 13*7*24 190 380 0.53 2.71 0.010 2880 0.0075 3.00
CSP-6R0L225R-TW 6.0 2.2 13*7*27 190 380 0.56 3.00 0.010 2400 0.0100 3.33
6.0V Series-Connected SuperCapacitors Modules
CSP-6R0L474R-TW 6.0 0.47 16*8*14 320 480 0.47 1.15 0.007 4286 0.0024 1.12
CSP-6R0L504R-TW 6.0 0.50 16*8*14 350 490 0.50 1.20 0.007 4290 0.0026 1.20
CSP-6R0L105R-TW 6.0 1.0 16*8*18 240 360 0.61 2.21 0.012 4762 0.0050 1.98
CSP-6R0L155R-TWX 6.0 1.5 16*8*18 260 320 0.59 2.84 0.013 3956 0.0075 2.68
CSP-6R0L155R-TW 6.0 1.5 16*8*22 200 300 0.74 3.10 0.014 4729 0.0075 2.46
CSP-6R0L255R-TWX 6.0 2.5 16*8*27 180 270 0.87 4.48 0.018 3907 0.0125 3.05
CSP-6R0L255R-TW 6.0 2.5 20*10*22 150 225 0.97 4.80 0.018 3810 0.0125 2.48
CSP-6R0L305R-TW 6.0 3.0 20*10*22 140 200 0.91 5.80 0.020 4198 0.0175 3.57
CSP-6R0L355R-TW 6.0 3.5 20*10*22 140 200 0.98 6.05 0.020 4198 0.0175 3.57
CSP-6R0L405R-TW 6.0 4.0 20*10*27 120 180 1.20 7.89 0.036 4156 0.0250 4.33
CSP-6R0L405R-TWX 6.0 4.0 25*13*22 120 180 1.20 7.89 0.036 4156 0.0250 4.33
CSP-6R0L505R-TWX 6.0 5.0 25*13*22 90 135 1.42 8.96 0.036 4118 0.0250 3.22
CSP-6R0L505R-TW 6.0 5.0 20*10*27 90 135 1.42 8.57 0.036 4118 0.0250 3.22
CSP-6R0L505R-TWQ 6.0 5.0 20*10*32 120 150 1.52 8.96 0.036 4235 0.0250 3.68
CSP-6R0L755R-TW 6.0 7.5 25*13*27 80 120 1.66 11.84 0.048 4453 0.0375 4.64
CSP-6R0L755R-TWQ 6.0 7.5 25*13*32 90 120 1.75 12.84 0.084 3600 0.0375 3.75
CSP-6R0L755R-TWX 6.0 7.5 25*13*22 80 150 1.35 10.59 0.030 3600 0.0375 4.69
CSP-6R0L106R-TW 6.0 10 25*13*32 70 105 1.93 14.63 0.066 4354 0.0500 5.29
CSP-6R0L106R-TWX 6.0 10 25*13*28 60 120 1.66 13.64 0.050 3428 0.0500 4.76
CSP-6R0L126R-TW 6.0 12.5 32*16*27 50 75 2.41 19.35 0.082 3516 0.0625 3.82
CSP-6R0156R-TW 6.0 15 32*16*32 40 60 2.92 23.68 0.090 3987 0.0750 4.15
CSP-6R0L256R-TW 6.0 25 36*18*42 32 48 3.96 34.09 0.126 3259 0.1250 4.53
CSP-6R0L306R-TW 6.0 30 36*18*42 30 45 4.09 38.30 0.145 3096 0.1500 4.84
CSP-6R0L506R-TW 6.0 50 36*18*62 26 39 5.30 50.85 0.288 2453 0.2500 5.54
CSP-6R0L606R-TW 6.0 60 36*18*62 24 28 5.51 56.96 0.260 2448 0.3000 6.12
STANDARD PRODUCTS
Note: Adds passive balance. Balance options can be provided upon request. Customers can choose according to the application.
CSP(6.0V)Series